
 
Athletic Coaches Directory 

 

First Name Last Name Title Email 

ADMINISTRATION 

Jon  Lombardo Athletic Director jonathan.lombardo@smrhs.org 

DJ  Hayes Assistant Athletic Director david.hayes@smrhs.org 

Joe Chirichella Wellness Director joseph.chircichella@smrhs.org 

Brian Loewe Director of Facilities Rentals brian.loewe@smrhs.org 

Bailey  Clark  Athletic Trainer bailey.clark@smrhs.org 

FALL SPORTS 

Jen Rodriguez Cheerleading Coach jen.rodrieguez@smrhs.org 

Jill Tennyson Cross Country Coach jill.tennyson@smrhs.org 

Tara Everly Field Hockey Coach tara.everly@smrhs.org 

Aaron Brady Football Coach aaron.brady@smrhs.org 

Joe Vavrus Sailing Coach joe.vavrus@smrhs.org 

JJ Raley Boys Soccer Coach jj.raley@smrhs.org 

Steve  Senna Girls Soccer Coach steve.senna@smrhs.org 

Russ Carrington Girls Tennis Coach russ.carrington@smrhs.org 

Delwin Harris Volleyball Coach delwin.harris@smrhs.org 

WINTER SPORTS 

Walter Booth Boys Basketball Coach coach.booth@smrhs.org 

Channing  Trent JV Boys Basketball Coach channing.trent@smrhs.org 

Chris Palombi Girls Ice Hockey Coach chris.palombi@smrhs.org 

Anthony Pratley Boys Ice Hockey Coach anthony.pratley@smrhs.org 

Brent Gordon Swimming Coach brent.gordon@smrhs.org 

Josh Llopez Wrestling Coach josh.llopez@smrhs.org 

Sandy Massiglia Cheerleading Coach sandy.massiglia@smrhs.org 

SPRING SPORTS 

Bryan Towers Baseball Coach bryan.towers@smrhs.org 



Jon Lombardo Boys Lacrosse Coach jonathan.lombardo@smrhs.org 

Jeff Worcester Girls Lacrosse Coach jeff.worcester@smrhs.org 

Jason Early Golf Coach jason.early@smrhs.org 

Joe Vavrus Sailing Coach joe.vavrus@smrhs.org 

Steph Bolin Softball Coach stephanie.bolin@smrhs.org 

Russ Carrington Boys Tennis Coach Russ.carrington@smrhs.org 

Gary Wynn Track and Field Coach gary.wynn@smrhs.org 
 


